Product Selection Guide
4
Why Illusions Vinyl Railing System?
Because Your Home Deserves the Very Best!
Because Your Home Deserves the Very Best
That’s why the Illusions Vinyl Railing System® is the perfect fit for your next railing
installation. It’s got everything you need all rolled up into a simple and affordable package.
Part of the Eastern Fence Family

installing Eastern Ornamental Railing on any
floor today.
It’s Simple, Attractive, Safe, and Affordable.
• Available in 36” and 42” Heights
• Available in 6’ & 8’ Widths
• Available in Black, Bronze, and White
• In Accordance to ICC-ES AC273
• Flat Matte Finish
• 3/4” Pickets
• Highly Rackable
• Available for QuickShip Delivery
• 2.5” & 3” Posts Available
• Easy Bracket Install
SECTIONS
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
EOR6-36-BK 36”H X 6’W EO RAILING SECTION
EOR8-36-BK 36”H X 8’W EO RAILING SECTION
EOR6-42-BK 42”H X 6’W EO RAILING SECTION
EOR8-42-BK 42”H X 8’W EO RAILING SECTION
POST KITS
EOR25PK37-BK 2.5” X 37” POST KIT W/ CAP AND BASE
EOR25P41-BK 2.5” X 41” POST W/ CAP
EOR3PK37-BK 3” X 37” POST KIT W/ CAP AND BASE
EOR3P41-BK 3” X 41” POST W/ CAP
EOR25PK43-BK 2.5” X 43” POST KIT W/ CAP AND BASE
EOR3PK43-BK 3” X 43” POST KIT W/ CAP AND BASE
EOR25P47-BK 2.5” X 47” POST W/ CAP
EOR3P47-BK 3” X 47” POST W/ CAP
ACCESSORIES
EORBKIT-BK Section Rail Bracket Set (4 pcs.)
EORABKIT-BK Section Rail Bracket Set ADJUSTABLE (4 pcs.)
EORFSTRK-BK Stair Rail Fixed Bracket Set (4 pcs.)
EORSTRK-BK Stair Rail Adjustable Bracket Set (4 pcs.)
EORPS25-BK 2.5” Post Trim Skirt
EORPS30-BK 3” Post Trim Skirt
EORPC25-BK 2.5” Post Cap
EORPC30-BK 3” Post Cap
EORS-BK Foot Block Support (Each Set Has 3 Parts)
EORPKT636-BK Single picket and spacer for 6’W x 36”H (2 pcs.)
EORPKT836-BK Single picket and spacer for 8’W x 36”H (2 pcs.)

0.80 Watts 0.80 Watts 0.80 Watts
0.80 Watts
0.40 Watts
0.40 Watts
VPCL55W
5” Neptune Halo LV Post Cap - White
0.80 Watts
Power Supplies  (For Use With Both Vinyl & Ornamental)
18
VLDOMEW VLSTW VLSIDEW
LV Dome Side Light - Scalloped Lens LV Side/Stair Light (Comes with 2 Covers) Ornamental LV Side Light
Code Description Finish Code Description Finish
EOLPC2-BK 2” LV Ornamental Cap Smooth (Fence) EOLCO2-BK 2” Ornamental LV Combo Cap Smooth (Fence)
EOLPC4-BK 4” LV Ornamental Cap Smooth (Fence) EOLCO4-BK 4” Ornamental LV Combo Cap Smooth (Fence)
EORLPC25-BK 2.5” LV Ornamental Cap Textured (Railing) EORLCO25-BK 2.5” Ornamental LV Combo Cap Textured (Railing)
EORLPC30-BK 3” LV Ornamental Cap Textured (Railing) EORLCO30-BK 3” Ornamental LV Combo Cap Textured (Railing)
 EORLDOME-BK EORLST-BK (Shown on 4” Post) EORLSIDE-BK
LV Dome Side Light Scalloped Lens
(BLACK)